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[CLIMATE INNOVATION HUB AT BAT - BAT SITE TOUR #2 
SIGN-IN SHEET] 

DATE: May 2nd, 2024     TIME: 10:45 AM     PROJECT: Climate Innovation Hub at BAT  
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle 

one) 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL  

Lorraine Page  Lorraine Page 
Design/Pecan Street  

Yes   /    No 512-963-5742 info@lorrainepagedesign.com 

Akiko Tawarada-
Axe 

Office of the City of 
Yokohama, 
Representative to 
the Americas 

Yes   /    No 862-483-0504 info@businessyokohama.com 
 

Nikolai Muth   Yes   /    No   

Masa Nishikawa   Yes   /    No   

Jen Mitchell  The Doe Fund  Yes   /    No 917-731-7459 jenniferm@doe.org 

Irene Branche   Yes   /    No 917-270-4584 irene.branche@doe.org 

Scott Barnholt  SGA  Yes   /    No 650-823-5430 sbarnholt@sga-arch.com 

Martha Gonzalez-
Abreu  

LG CNS  Yes   /    No 201-916-7806 martha.gonzalez@lgcns.com 

Sook Meslin  LG CNS  Yes   /    No  sook.meslin@lgcns.com 

Taeik Hwang LG CNS Yes   /    No  taeik.hwang@lgcns.com 

Elspeth Holland  BIG - Bjarke Ingels 
Group 

Yes   /    No 646-934-0354 elspeth@big.dk 

Mike Steehler  Walter P Moore Yes   /    No 585-506-2697 Msteehler@walterpmoore.com  

Neysa Pranger  UrbanSense, Inc. Yes   /    No 917-532-0567 neysa@urbansense.city 

Kritika Kharbanda Henning Larsen  Yes   /    No 857-209-1526 krkh@henninglarsen.com 

Shien-Ru Tsao  Commit to Green  Yes   /    No 917-568-8410 srt@committogreen.com 

Vinciane Albrecht  Oulipo Yes   /    No 347-761-8181 vinciane@oulipo-studio.com 

Roopa Pemmaraju Refugee Atelier Yes   /    No  roopa@roopapemmaraju.com 

Alex Hunt  The Doe Fund  Yes   /    No 646-672-2980  

Jeremy Siegel  
 

BIG - Bjarke Ingels 
Group 

Yes   /    No 917-808-5277 jas@big.dk 

Susana Pereyra  Public Works 
Partners  

Yes   /    No 347-619-2892 spereyra@publicworkspartners.com 
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Anissa Rodriguez 
Dickerman  

Pecan Street  Yes   /    No 512-300-3593 adickerman@pecanstreet.org 

Rick Naumann LERA Yes   /    No 212-750-9000 rick.naumann@lera.com 

Lissa So Marvel  Yes   /    No 646-732-9797 lso@marveldesigns.com 

Makenzie Leukart   Yes   /    No  mleukart@marveldesigns.com 

Tom Raynolds  Silman Yes   /    No 347-733-1545 Thomas.raynolds@silman.com 

Amanda Ginzburg  Co:collective  Yes   /    No 203-856-6722 aginzburg@cocollective.com 

Ty Montague  Co:collective Yes   /    No 347-743-5282 tmontague@cocollective.com 

Laura Sciarrino  SOM Yes   /    No 212-298-9598 Laura.sciarrino@som.com 

Aaron CP Mayor’s Office  Yes   /    No   

Aurelie Barbier  OulipO Yes   /    No 646-530-3065 Info@oulipo-studio.com 

Julie Lewis  PAU Yes   /    No 212-962-6307 jl@pau.studio 

Ralph Moreau  FIT  Yes   /    No   

Clara Verdonck FIT Yes   /    No 646-358-5285 Claraverdonck@gmail.com 

Micah Prior PC S Yes   /    No 913-244-6874 info@pcs-firm.com 

Chris Kabchae 
Jung  

LG CNS  Yes   /    No 917-818-6439 Kabchae.jung@lgcns.com 

Katherine Lynn SOM Yes   /    No 917-818-6439 Katherine.lynn@som.com 

Alice Shay  Buro Happold Yes   /    No 212-616-0203 Alice.shay@burohappold.com 
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